ZK1092-1001-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1092-1001-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 1 of 3
SC/PC connector multimode, plug, straight – SC/PC connector multimode,
plug, straight
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Mechanical data

- The following length tolerances apply: 2-3%
- Illustrations similar
Ordering information Length
ZK1092-1001-0001 1.00 m
ZK1092-1001-0005 5.00 m
ZK1092-1001-0010 10.00 m
ZK1092-1001-0040 40.00 m
ZK1092-1001-0100 100 m
ZK1092-1001-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1092-1001-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 3 of 3
Further length on request
Products marked with a crossed-out wheeled bin shall not be discarded with the normal waste stream. The device is considered as waste